
No: RGU/SPH/Admission-2025/001 

SI. No 

2 

3 

FIRST MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN MSC SPORTS PHYSIOLOGY 
THROUGH RGUCET (AY: 2025-2026) 

4. 

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to the MSc. 
Sports Physiology program, 1st semester, for the 2025-2026 session through RGUCET-2025. 

All selected students are required to attend the document verification from 04/08/2025 
05/08/2025 at 9:30 AM to 4:00 PM in the Smart classroom of Department of Sports 
Physiology. 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Roll no. 

49010021 

49010007 

49010031 

49010010 

49010032 

49010002 

49010020 

49010023 

49010008 

49010030 

49010015 

49010022 

49010009 

49010001 

49010027 

49010014 

49010012 

1. Xth Mark sheet 
2. XIlth Mark sheet 

1947 10 2047 

4. ABC /APAAR ID 

6. Domicile Certificate 

7. Category Certificate 

Name of the candidate 

AMING HARI 

8. Aadhar card 

YUMLAM MIKADO 

KINA SANJAY 

NGILYANG TOPO 

RINYA BAGANG 

SHALKI LUMI 

KOMA KEYANG 

TECHI MANIA 

DEBIA YAJ 

TAGIU THOMAS 
SILAK CHANGHA 

TASSAR TERI 

Document to be furnished at time of Verification by the students:; 

GORKA BIMPAK 

3. UG Mark sheet/certificate 

MIDUM TAPAK 

TAMCHI YAPI 

HABUNG NANYO 

GUCHI GUCH TER 

5. Email id and Mobile no. linked with ABC ID 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
(A Central University ) 

Rono Hills, Doimukh- 79||12 
Arunachal Pradesh, India 

Department of Sports Physiology 

Date: 31/07/25 

Category 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

(s0. afAHTg4 ia E/ Dr. K. Rojeet Singh) 
faHTTH/Head 

Department of Sports Physiology 
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